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Result of Bid RM-89616 
RECLAIM COMPATIBLE SOAPS FOR THE VEHICLE WASH FACILITIES         
 
ITEM QTY UNIT 

OF 
MEAS. 

DESCRIPTION UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 
1. 

 
 

90 

 
 

Each 

STEP 1 PRESOAK & PREP  SOAP / 
CLEANER IN 55 GALLON DRUMS  

 
     SIMONIZ RX-1 or APPROVED EQUAL 

 
$366.52 

 
$32,986.80 

 
 
 

2. 

 
 
 

90 

 
 
 

Each 

 
STEP 2 SOAP / CLEANER 
IN 55 GALLON DRUMS  

 
     SIMONIZ RX-3 or APPROVED EQUAL 

 
 
 
 
$503.97 

 
 
 
 
$45,357.30 

 
 

3. 

 
 

36 

 
 

Each 

 
SOAP / CLEANER IN 55 GALLON DRUMS 
FOR USE IN MANUAL POWER WASHER  

 
SIMONIZ GLIDE or APPROVED EQUAL 

 
 
 
$312.62 

 
 
 
$11,254.32 

 
                                                                                              Grand Total lines 1 to 3= $89,598.42 

 


