Result of Bid RM-89616 RECLAIM COMPATIBLE SOAPS FOR THE VEHICLE WASH FACILITIES

ITEM	QTY	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1.	90	Each	STEP 1 PRESOAK & PREP SOAP / CLEANER IN 55 GALLON DRUMS SIMONIZ RX-1 or APPROVED EQUAL	\$366.52	\$32,986.80
2.	90	Each	STEP 2 SOAP / CLEANER IN 55 GALLON DRUMS SIMONIZ RX-3 or APPROVED EQUAL	\$503.97	\$45,357.30
3.	36	Each	SOAP / CLEANER IN 55 GALLON DRUMS FOR USE IN MANUAL POWER WASHER SIMONIZ GLIDE or APPROVED EQUAL	\$312.62	\$11,254.32